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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Fri 18 Aug 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197209162000122001; Dr. Rizki Palupi,

S.Pt., MP

2 Thu 24 Aug 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197209162000122001; Dr. Rizki Palupi,

S.Pt., MP

3 Thu 31 Aug 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197209162000122001; Dr. Rizki Palupi,

S.Pt., MP

4 Thu 7 Sep 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197209162000122001; Dr. Rizki Palupi,

S.Pt., MP

5 Thu 14 Sep 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197209162000122001; Dr. Rizki Palupi,

S.Pt., MP

6 Thu 21 Sep 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197209162000122001; Dr. Rizki Palupi,

S.Pt., MP

2 Meisji Liana Sari 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Thu 28 Sep 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197209162000122001; Dr. Rizki Palupi,

S.Pt., MP

8 Thu 5 Oct 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197209162000122001; Dr. Rizki Palupi,

S.Pt., MP

9 Thu 12 Oct 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197005271997032001; Dr. Meisji Liana

Sari., S.Pt., M.Si

10 Thu 19 Oct 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197005271997032001; Dr. Meisji Liana

Sari., S.Pt., M.Si

11 Thu 26 Oct 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197005271997032001; Dr. Meisji Liana

Sari., S.Pt., M.Si

12 Thu 2 Nov 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197005271997032001; Dr. Meisji Liana

Sari., S.Pt., M.Si

13 Thu 9 Nov 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197005271997032001; Dr. Meisji Liana

Sari., S.Pt., M.Si

14 Thu 16 Nov 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197005271997032001; Dr. Meisji Liana

Sari., S.Pt., M.Si

15 Thu 23 Nov 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197005271997032001; Dr. Meisji Liana

Sari., S.Pt., M.Si

16 Thu 30 Nov 2023 1PM - 2:40PM
All

students

197005271997032001; Dr. Meisji Liana

Sari., S.Pt., M.Si
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Help and documentation
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